
Smithfield Raiders Athletics
2024-2025

7th Grade Basketball
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Wednesday, December 4 B-5:00 / A-6:15 Euless Smithfield

>zxdY±Ë ,fbfwaf¥ Ĉ )ÝĄÍÿÿ Ù !ÝąÍĀĄ 5Yv¨zw 5Yv¨zw

Friday, December 13
Saturday, December 14

TBD B Team Tournament Smithfield

Monday, December 16 B-5:00 / A-6:15 Bedford Smithfield
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Wednesday, January 22 B-5:00 / A-6:15 Richland Smithfield

Friday January 24
Saturday January 25

TBD A Team Tournament Hurst

>zxdY±Ë ;Yx©Y¥± āĆ )ÝĄÍÿÿ Ù !ÝąÍĀĄ ?z¥¨m AYu¦ ?z¥¨m AYu¦

>zxdY±Ë 3fa¥©Y¥± Ă )ÝĄÍÿÿ Ù !ÝąÍĀĄ ?z¥¨m KnbmvYxd ?z¥¨m KnbmvYxd

Monday, February 10 B-5:00 / A-6:15 Watauga Smithfield

Wednesday, February 19
Friday, February 21
Saturday, February 22

TBD
Big 12 District
Tournament

TBD

Coaching Staff
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Administration
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